Video | DINION IP 7000 HD
DINION IP 7000 HD
u High resolution 1080p, HD format
u Intelligent noise reduction reduces bandwidth and
storage requirements by up to 30%
u Auto back focus for fast installation
u Content-based scene analysis optimizes the image

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering information
DINION IP 7000 HD
High-performance IP box camera for intelligent HD
surveillance. Hybrid IP/Analog; 1080p30; PoE; iDNR;
ROI; day/night; H.264 quad-streaming; free viewing
Apps; cloud services; audio/motion detection; MOTION
+
Order number NBN-71022-B
5 | DINION IP 7000 HD
DINION IP 7000 HD
High-performance IP box camera for intelligent HD
surveillance. Hybrid IP/Analog; 1080p30; PoE; iDNR;
ROI; day/night; H.264 quad-streaming; free viewing
Apps; cloud services; audio/motion detection; IVA
Order number NBN-71022-BA
Accessories
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens
Rugged varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens.
1/2.5" sensor; CS-mount; 4-pin SR-iris; 5 MP; 9 to
40 mm; F1.5 to F8
Order number LVF-5005C-S0940
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens
Rugged varifocal SR megapixel lens. 1/2" sensor; C-
mount; 4-pin SR-iris; 3 MP; 3.8 to 13 mm; F1.4 to F8
Order number LVF-5003N-S3813
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens
Rugged varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens.
1/2.5" sensor; CS-mount; 4-pin SR-iris; 5 MP; 1.8 to
3 mm; F1.8 to F8
Order number LVF-5005C-S1803
S1374 Adapter
Adapter to convert C mount lens to CS mount camera
Order number S1374
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
Power supply. 120 VAC, 60 Hz; 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
Order number UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
Power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz; 24 VAC,
30 VA Out
Order number UPA-2430-60
Monitor Cable SMB 0.3M
Analog monitor cable SMB (female) to BNC (female).
0.3 meter
Order number NBN-MCSMB-03M
Monitor Cable SMB 3.0M
Analog monitor cable SMB (female) to BNC (male).
3 meter
Order number NBN-MCSMB-30M
VJT-XTCXF
Dynamic transcoder to enable HD video viewing.
HD1080; IVA; H.264 streaming; web interface
Order number VJT-XTCXF